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XIX Bieg Niepodległości - Ruda Śląska - 11.11.2012
12 km - kat. IV, V, VI, VII, VIII

Miejsce 
[OPEN]

Nr 
startow

y

Imię Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowość
Rok 
ur.

K/M Czas Kateg.
Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

1 73 RAFAŁ SNOCHOWSKI GOLGOTA WIELKA 1983 M 0:36:01 kat. V 1
2 151 MARCIN CIEPŁAK RYBNIK 1991 M 0:37:04 kat. V 2
3 56 MICHAŁ KWIECIŃSKI SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 1989 M 0:37:06 kat. V 3
4 3 PIOTR CZAPLA ZABRZE 1990 M 0:37:41 kat. V 4
5 35 ARKADIUSZ POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1990 M 0:38:12 kat. V 5
6 141 TOMASZ WRÓBEL MKS CENTRUM DZIĘGIEL 1973 M 0:39:15 kat. VI 1
7 6 JAROSŁAW PROKOP KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1971 M 0:39:16 kat. VI 2
8 34 MIROSŁAW POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1968 M 0:39:48 kat. VI 3
9 170 DANIEL LEŚNIAK JASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ 1994 M 0:40:09 kat. V 6
10 69 ANDRZEJ GŁUSZEK KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1974 M 0:40:27 kat. VI 4
11 150 TOMASZ CIEPŁAK RYBNIK 1984 M 0:40:30 kat. V 7
12 42 RAFAŁ ULFIK RMD MONTRAIL TEAM 1987 M 0:40:56 kat. V 8
13 16 PIOTR BIELIŃSKI KNURÓW 1988 M 0:41:49 kat. V 9
14 10 MARTA PACHOTA CHORZÓW 1991 K 0:41:53 kat. IV 1
15 4 STEFAN NIEDZIELA KNURÓW 1959 M 0:42:00 kat. VII 1
16 161 ADAM JAGIEŁA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1973 M 0:42:06 kat. VI 5
17 103 PRZEMYSŁAW BASA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1973 M 0:42:17 kat. VI 6
18 162 MAREK RÓŻAŃSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1966 M 0:42:18 kat. VI 7
19 9 WIESŁAW RUCKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1974 M 0:42:20 kat. VI 8
20 43 DOMINIKA WIŚNIEWSKA RMD MONTRAIL TEAM 1986 K 0:42:22 kat. IV 2
21 47 MICHAŁ GARCZARCZYK POGOŃ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1987 M 0:42:28 kat. V 10
22 60 KATARZYNA CZYŻ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1977 K 0:42:32 kat. IV 3
23 5 ANDRZEJ WRZESIŃSKI TYCHY 1961 M 0:42:36 kat. VII 2
24 30 JERZY POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1961 M 0:42:44 kat. VII 3
25 79 IRENEUSZ KRZON KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1966 M 0:42:47 kat. VI 9
26 177 TOMASZ SŁUPIK BEŁK 1977 M 0:42:50 kat. V 11
27 29 ZBIGNIEW FIJAŁKOWSKI  KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1962 M 0:43:05 kat. VII 4
28 1 DOMINIK SLADEK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1988 M 0:43:16 kat. V 12
29 176 TOMASZ MAŚLANKA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1972 M 0:43:30 kat. VI 10
30 37 SEBASTIAN POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1990 M 0:43:36 kat. V 13
31 148 MARIAN STEFAŃSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1965 M 0:43:38 kat. VI 11
32 57 SANDRA MIKOŁAJCZYK SIEMIANOWICE 1987 K 0:43:42 kat. IV 4
33 160 ANDRZEJ MYMYSŁO PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1957 M 0:43:45 kat. VII 5
34 70 ARTUR OLSZEWSKI SAUNÓW 1989 M 0:43:48 kat. V 14
35 11 JACEK WOJNA CIĘŻKOWICE 1977 M 0:43:50 kat. V 15
36 2 DAWID SLADEK RUDA SLASKA 1987 M 0:44:14 kat. V 16
37 86 JAROSŁAW WĘGLER KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1970 M 0:44:19 kat. VI 12
38 166 EWA BUGDOŁ RAFAKO S.A./ RUDY 1986 K 0:44:21 kat. IV 5
39 140 PRZEMYSŁAW KLUBA MNICH 1983 M 0:44:22 kat. V 17
40 97 GRZEGORZ SZCZUREK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1987 M 0:44:28 kat. V 18
41 63 PIOTR RYGLEWSKI ZABRZE 1971 M 0:44:50 kat. VI 13
42 85 JERZY STEC RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1964 M 0:45:06 kat. VI 14
43 19 KRYSPIN LEWIŃSKI DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 1978 M 0:45:37 kat. V 19
44 27 ANNA SKALSKA BYTOM 1980 K 0:45:43 kat. IV 6
45 67 STEFAN SIKORA BESKIDEK BIELSKO B. 1949 M 0:45:50 kat. VIII 1
46 163 DARIUSZ WALICZEK TKW 17 / RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1976 M 0:45:57 kat. VI 15
47 130 MARIUSZ ADAMCZYK KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1976 M 0:46:08 kat. VI 16
48 39 ANDRZEJ TEPLICKI BIELSKO BIAŁA 1980 M 0:46:13 kat. V 20
49 144 EDWARD UHORCZAK SOSNOWIEC 1955 M 0:46:47 kat. VII 6
50 80 ARTUR BIELIŃSKI PRZYSZOWICE 1986 M 0:47:25 kat. V 21
51 38 ŁUKASZ PĘCHERZ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1980 M 0:47:31 kat. V 22
52 15 KRZYSZTOF GIZA ZABRZE 1978 M 0:47:35 kat. V 23
53 147 JAN BIERSKI POGWIZDÓW 1962 M 0:47:37 kat. VII 7
54 53 ADRIAN PAWLIK CHORZÓW 1984 M 0:47:42 kat. V 24
55 115 MARIAN SKRZYPSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1950 M 0:47:45 kat. VIII 2
56 24 ADAM LEBIODA KATOWICE 1970 M 0:47:52 kat. VI 17
57 21 PAWEŁ POŚPIECH „JÓZEFINKA” KATOWICE 1992 M 0:47:53 kat. V 25
58 48 DOROTA WYLECIAŁA KATOWICE 1960 K 0:47:54 kat. IV 7
59 182 MIROSŁAW DZIK CHORZÓW 1971 M 0:48:06 kat. VI 18
60 133 MARCIN BOBA GLIWICE 1983 M 0:48:08 kat. V 26
61 46 PAULINA SMYREK CHORZÓW 1993 K 0:48:11 kat. IV 8
62 159 BARBARA GOS MYSŁOWICE 1969 K 0:48:35 kat. IV 9
63 197 DARIUSZ OSTROWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1971 M 0:48:47 kat. VI 19
64 108 BEATA WROŃSKA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1980 K 0:48:52 kat. IV 10
65 74 DAMIAN WIECZOREK KATOWICE SIGMA 1971 M 0:48:55 kat. VI 20
66 94 DAMIAN WITAŁA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1972 M 0:48:58 kat. VI 21
67 599 DARIUSZ SZKODA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1980 M 0:49:10 kat. V 27
68 78 MONIKA BIELIŃSKA PRZYSZOWICE 1983 K 0:49:11 kat. IV 11
69 71 ALEKSANDRA GRABIŃSKA CHORZÓW 1988 K 0:49:14 kat. IV 12
69 72 MAREK KUBISTA KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 1981 M 0:49:14 kat. V 28
71 54 DAMIAN MIKOŁAJSKI DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 1982 M 0:49:29 kat. V 29
72 180 TOMASZ KULPOK KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1980 M 0:49:31 kat. V 30
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73 81 ANDRZEJ SŁOMKA MIKOŁÓW 1960 M 0:49:33 kat. VII 8
74 164 MAGDALENA MARDZYŃSKA GILOWICE 1972 K 0:49:52 kat. IV 13
75 191 WIKTORIA STEPANENKO KATOWICE 1981 K 0:49:55 kat. IV 14
76 84 KAMIL KWIECIŃSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1990 M 0:50:04 kat. V 31
77 82 KRZYSZTOF RZEPKA MIKOŁÓW 1964 M 0:50:09 kat. VI 22
78 135 KRZYSZTOF MAJEK KATOWICE 1971 M 0:50:20 kat. VI 23
79 188 MACIEJ KOZIARSKI KATOWICE 1979 M 0:50:28 kat. V 32
80 152 MIROSŁAW FRANKE BBL MIKOŁÓW 1965 M 0:50:37 kat. VI 24
81 134 TOMASZ DZIDA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1975 M 0:50:52 kat. VI 25
82 22 ŁUKASZ PILARCZYK JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 1984 M 0:50:56 kat. V 33
83 137 GRZEGORZ RYDZEWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1983 M 0:50:57 kat. V 34
84 156 WOJCIECH SKWAREK ZIELONA GÓRA 1988 M 0:51:08 kat. V 35
85 187 ZBIGNIEW BOŃCZUK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1973 M 0:51:09 kat. VI 26
86 59 SABINA SZAJBEL RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 K 0:51:16 kat. IV 15
87 68 AGATA KOŁODZIEJ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1989 K 0:51:17 kat. IV 16
88 61 MAREK BĄK TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 1973 M 0:51:20 kat. VI 27
89 106 MACIEJ KIELA TOPOROWICE 1982 M 0:51:31 kat. V 36
90 28 MICHAŁ BALBUS BYTOM 1952 M 0:51:42 kat. VIII 3
91 119 MATEUSZ GAWEŁCZYK ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1990 M 0:51:57 kat. V 37
92 174 MIROSŁAW KORYCKI RUDA SLĄSKA 1963 M 0:51:58 kat. VI 28
93 173 KATARZYNA SZUDY KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1982 K 0:52:02 kat. IV 17
94 76 KRZYSZTOF PADO KATOWICE 1985 M 0:52:10 kat. V 38
94 598 WALDEMAR BERESZKO TKKF CZELADŹ 1952 M 0:52:10 kat. VIII 4
96 138 MARIUSZ CEBULA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1973 M 0:52:23 kat. VI 29
97 195 MIROSŁAW KOLONKO CHORZÓW 1970 M 0:52:25 kat. VI 30
98 192 MARIUSZ LIS SOSNOWIEC 1974 M 0:52:27 kat. VI 31
99 77 KRZYSZTOF KANDZIORA KATOWICE 1983 M 0:52:29 kat. V 39
100 55 BRYGIDA MIKOŁAJCZYK SIEMIANOWICE 1967 K 0:52:31 kat. IV 18
101 183 MARCIN ADAMIEC RUDA SLĄSKA 1976 M 0:52:43 kat. VI 32
102 65 JANUSZ GAWEŁKO GLIWICE 1961 M 0:52:46 kat. VII 9
103 99 ADAM ZACHURZOK CHYBIE 1985 M 0:52:50 kat. V 40
104 146 ANDRZEJ FLORECKI AKMB PĘDZIWIATR/ GLIWICE 1955 M 0:53:01 kat. VII 10
105 18 MIECZYSŁAW SUCHOCKI SOSNOWIEC 1953 M 0:53:10 kat. VII 11
106 184 WIESLAW NOJEK CHORZÓW 1964 M 0:53:20 kat. VI 33
107 20 TOMASZ PIECYK KATOWICE 1972 M 0:53:24 kat. VI 34
108 96 NORBERT OPALLA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1940 M 0:53:30 kat. VIII 5
109 122 EDWARD TROCHA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1953 M 0:53:36 kat. VII 12
110 44 ZBIGNIEW RYCHLIK BYTOM 1970 M 0:53:54 kat. VI 35
111 181 SERGIUSZ BIAŁUCHA BYTOM SAINT – GOBAIN SQUAD 1973 M 0:53:57 kat. VI 36
112 100 ANETA RAJDA KATOWICE 1976 K 0:54:07 kat. IV 19
113 600 ŁUKASZ MUSIK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1981 M 0:54:10 kat. V 41
114 51 MARCIN GAŁKIEWICZ KATOWICE 1980 M 0:54:22 kat. V 42
115 52 TOMASZ BOJANEK GLIWICE 1987 M 0:54:23 kat. V 43
116 129 JÓZEF WIORA STANISZCZE MAŁE 1974 M 0:54:25 kat. VI 37
117 169 KAMIL BIAŁY RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1990 M 0:54:27 kat. V 44
118 75 JAKUB FITRZYK KATOWICE 1990 M 0:54:37 kat. V 45
119 8 LESZEK JAŃCZYK ŚWIETOCHLOWICE 1985 M 0:54:44 kat. V 46
120 98 ZBIGNIEW KWIECIEŃ TYCHY 1956 M 0:54:49 kat. VII 13
121 142 MARCIN BLADOWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 M 0:54:51 kat. V 47
122 200 MICHAŁ FRĄCKOWIAK CHORZÓW 1977 M 0:55:02 kat. V 48
123 87 KORNELIA WĘGLER KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1970 M 0:55:04 kat. VI 38
124 143 RENATA GAWLE SOSNOWIEC 1976 K 0:55:08 kat. IV 20
125 117 PRZEMYSŁAW KLIMAJ PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1985 M 0:55:10 kat. V 49
126 114 LESZEK NOGAL BBL MIKOŁÓW 1968 M 0:55:24 kat. VI 39
127 153 TOMASZ FRANKE BBL MIKOŁÓW 1987 M 0:55:37 kat. V 50
128 102 ŻANETA KRÓL CHORZÓW 1981 K 0:55:41 kat. IV 21
129 88 TOMASZ LEBKICHLER RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1980 M 0:55:42 kat. V 51
130 116 BARBARA SZULC – WYLĘŻEK PIEKARY SLĄSKIE 1974 K 0:55:44 kat. IV 22
131 175 GRZEGORZ KONIECZNY KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1973 M 0:55:50 kat. VI 40
132 158 MARCIN PÓŁTOREJ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1974 M 0:55:56 kat. VI 41
133 7 AGATA SOWIŃSKA KATOWICE 1985 K 0:56:03 kat. IV 23
134 189 MICHAŁ HOMOTIUK ZABRZE 1978 M 0:56:06 kat. V 52
135 118 DOMINIKA MAZUR BYTOM 1991 K 0:56:43 kat. IV 24
136 121 MICHAŁ PĄCZKOWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 M 0:56:54 kat. V 53
137 101 JUSTYNA GIBASZEWSKA CHORZÓW 1976 K 0:57:02 kat. IV 25
138 124 MICHAŁ PĘKAŁA KOBIÓR 1990 M 0:57:08 kat. V 54
139 168 DARIUSZ NICIŃSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1971 M 0:57:21 kat. VI 42
140 50 MACIEJ GRABOWSKI BYTOM 1980 M 0:57:25 kat. V 55
141 157 EWA PAPLA BIELSKO BIAŁA 1988 K 0:57:37 kat. IV 26
142 172 STANISŁAW WÓJCIK DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 1943 M 0:57:38 kat. VIII 6
143 58 EUGENIUSZ DOŁGOPOŁY KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1954 M 0:57:40 kat. VII 14
144 110 ŁUKASZ RYGUŁA BBL MIKOŁÓW 1975 M 0:57:41 kat. VI 43
145 14 JACEK SZYMAŃSKI WARSZAWA 1973 M 0:57:46 kat. VI 44
146 139 DARIUSZ ULICZKA BYTOM 1976 M 0:57:53 kat. VI 45
147 145 MAREK ŻELICHOWSKI SOSNOWIEC 1958 M 0:57:58 kat. VII 15
148 171 MACIEJ SZYDŁO MYSŁOWICE 1973 M 0:58:06 kat. VI 46
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149 190 PRZEMYSŁAW ZIELIŃSKI WIELUŃ 1985 M 0:58:15 kat. V 56
150 196 JUSTYNA KOLONKO CHORZÓW 1975 K 0:58:17 kat. IV 27
151 128 WALDEMAR RAWŁUSZEWICZ ZABRZE 1966 M 0:58:18 kat. VI 47
152 113 EWELINA DIKTA PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1992 K 0:58:35 kat. IV 28
153 112 JAKUB GRZEŚLAK BIELSKO BIAŁA 1984 M 0:58:36 kat. V 57
154 132 ALICJA BOBA GLIWICE 1984 K 0:58:56 kat. IV 29
155 120 JAN WRÓBEL BBL MIKOŁÓW 1981 M 0:59:04 kat. V 58
156 93 MICHAŁ KRYPCZYK CHORZÓW 1970 M 0:59:19 kat. VI 48
157 186 GRZEGORZ CURLEJ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 M 0:59:35 kat. V 59
158 109 MARIAN NIESLER BYTOM 1962 M 0:59:46 kat. VII 16
159 23 ARTUR PLAGO RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1960 M 0:59:51 kat. VII 17
160 193 FRANCISZEK PENDOLSKI KATOWICE 1942 M 0:59:58 kat. VIII 7
161 45 TOMASZ WIECZOREK BOBROWNIKI 1977 M 1:00:00 kat. V 60
162 12 ANNA GÓRECKA CHORZÓW 1977 K 1:00:04 kat. IV 30
163 125 ALDONA WARZECHA ORZESZE 1989 K 1:00:06 kat. IV 31
164 155 NIKODEM WRÓBLEWSKI GLIWICE 1984 M 1:01:19 kat. V 61
165 111 ANNA KOCIELSKA GLIWICE 1987 K 1:01:30 kat. IV 32
166 179 WOJCIECH EMERLING KATOWICE 1972 M 1:02:05 kat. VI 49
167 165 CHRISTIAN KRÓL RUDA SLĄSKA 1957 M 1:02:12 kat. VII 18
168 104 PIOTR KSIĘŻYK KATOWICE JÓZEFINKA 1956 M 1:02:16 kat. VII 19
169 131 ROMA SŁABOŃ GLIWICE 1984 K 1:02:24 kat. IV 33
170 167 MARIUSZ ZŁOTOŚ ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1967 M 1:02:32 kat. VI 50
171 25 TOMASZ KOZICKI BYTOM 1976 M 1:02:39 kat. VI 51
172 123 PAWEŁ KONTNY GLIWICE 1944 M 1:02:51 kat. VIII 8
173 107 FABIAN MZYK BBL MIKOŁÓW 1974 M 1:03:13 kat. VI 52
174 89 ANNA LEBKICHLER RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1981 K 1:03:16 kat. IV 34
175 26 DARIUSZ JAROŃ BYTOM 1978 M 1:03:19 kat. V 62
176 13 JOANNA PATYK CHORZÓW 1974 K 1:03:35 kat. IV 35
177 105 JAKUB PRZYBYLAK CHORZÓW 1962 M 1:05:03 kat. VII 20
178 33 MARIUSZ SIEROŃ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1987 M 1:05:19 kat. V 63
179 127 MARTA GRZYŚKA BBL MIKOŁÓW 1985 K 1:06:23 kat. IV 36
180 90 MAREK KOPALA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1969 M 1:07:11 kat. VI 53
181 92 KATARZYNA KRYPCZYK CHORZÓW 1972 K 1:07:22 kat. IV 37
182 95 KAZIMIERZ ŁOPATKA PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1935 M 1:07:27 kat. VIII 9
183 194 EWA SZYLEWSKA KB JÓZEFINKA CHORZÓW 1971 K 1:08:22 kat. IV 38
184 41 NATALIA GIERWATOWSKA BYTOM 1985 K 1:08:36 kat. IV 39
185 31 BARBARA DYMEK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 K 1:09:05 kat. IV 40
186 66 RAUSZANIJA GAWEŁKO GLIWICE 1967 K 1:09:06 kat. IV 41
187 91 JERZY NOWOK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1950 M 1:09:37 kat. VIII 10
188 32 MAGDALENA WALICZEK CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE 1990 M 1:09:57 kat. V 64
189 17 HENRYK SZURA SOSNOWIEC 1956 M 1:09:58 kat. VII 21
190 154 SZYMON MOSZNY BYTOM 1984 M 1:09:59 kat. V 65
191 49 MAŁGORZATA GRABOWSKA BYTOM 1982 K 1:10:02 kat. IV 42
192 178 AGNIESZKA GODLEWSKA CHORZÓW 1981 K 1:10:21 kat. IV 43
193 136 MARIA MAJEK KATOWICE 1973 K 1:11:14 kat. IV 44
194 126 PATRYCJA RZYCHOŃ BBL MIKOŁÓW 1983 K 1:25:00 kat. IV 45

XIX Bieg Niepodległości - Ruda Śląska - 11.11.2012
12km - kat. IV

Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

Nr 
startow

y

Imię Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowość
Rok 
ur.

K/M Czas Kateg.
Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

1 10 MARTA PACHOTA CHORZÓW 1991 K 0:41:53 kat. IV 1
2 43 DOMINIKA WIŚNIEWSKA RMD MONTRAIL TEAM 1986 K 0:42:22 kat. IV 2
3 60 KATARZYNA CZYŻ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1977 K 0:42:32 kat. IV 3
4 57 SANDRA MIKOŁAJCZYK SIEMIANOWICE 1987 K 0:43:42 kat. IV 4
5 166 EWA BUGDOŁ RAFAKO S.A./ RUDY 1986 K 0:44:21 kat. IV 5
6 27 ANNA SKALSKA BYTOM 1980 K 0:45:43 kat. IV 6
7 48 DOROTA WYLECIAŁA KATOWICE 1960 K 0:47:54 kat. IV 7
8 46 PAULINA SMYREK CHORZÓW 1993 K 0:48:11 kat. IV 8
9 159 BARBARA GOS MYSŁOWICE 1969 K 0:48:35 kat. IV 9
10 108 BEATA WROŃSKA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1980 K 0:48:52 kat. IV 10
11 78 MONIKA BIELIŃSKA PRZYSZOWICE 1983 K 0:49:11 kat. IV 11
12 71 ALEKSANDRA GRABIŃSKA CHORZÓW 1988 K 0:49:14 kat. IV 12
13 164 MAGDALENA MARDZYŃSKA GILOWICE 1972 K 0:49:52 kat. IV 13
14 191 WIKTORIA STEPANENKO KATOWICE 1981 K 0:49:55 kat. IV 14
15 59 SABINA SZAJBEL RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 K 0:51:16 kat. IV 15
16 68 AGATA KOŁODZIEJ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1989 K 0:51:17 kat. IV 16
17 173 KATARZYNA SZUDY KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1982 K 0:52:02 kat. IV 17
18 55 BRYGIDA MIKOŁAJCZYK SIEMIANOWICE 1967 K 0:52:31 kat. IV 18
19 100 ANETA RAJDA KATOWICE 1976 K 0:54:07 kat. IV 19
20 143 RENATA GAWLE SOSNOWIEC 1976 K 0:55:08 kat. IV 20
21 102 ŻANETA KRÓL CHORZÓW 1981 K 0:55:41 kat. IV 21
22 116 BARBARA SZULC – WYLĘŻEK PIEKARY SLĄSKIE 1974 K 0:55:44 kat. IV 22
23 7 AGATA SOWIŃSKA KATOWICE 1985 K 0:56:03 kat. IV 23
24 118 DOMINIKA MAZUR BYTOM 1991 K 0:56:43 kat. IV 24
25 101 JUSTYNA GIBASZEWSKA CHORZÓW 1976 K 0:57:02 kat. IV 25
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26 157 EWA PAPLA BIELSKO BIAŁA 1988 K 0:57:37 kat. IV 26
27 196 JUSTYNA KOLONKO CHORZÓW 1975 K 0:58:17 kat. IV 27
28 113 EWELINA DIKTA PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1992 K 0:58:35 kat. IV 28
29 132 ALICJA BOBA GLIWICE 1984 K 0:58:56 kat. IV 29
30 12 ANNA GÓRECKA CHORZÓW 1977 K 1:00:04 kat. IV 30
31 125 ALDONA WARZECHA ORZESZE 1989 K 1:00:06 kat. IV 31
32 111 ANNA KOCIELSKA GLIWICE 1987 K 1:01:30 kat. IV 32
33 131 ROMA SŁABOŃ GLIWICE 1984 K 1:02:24 kat. IV 33
34 89 ANNA LEBKICHLER RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1981 K 1:03:16 kat. IV 34
35 13 JOANNA PATYK CHORZÓW 1974 K 1:03:35 kat. IV 35
36 127 MARTA GRZYŚKA BBL MIKOŁÓW 1985 K 1:06:23 kat. IV 36
37 92 KATARZYNA KRYPCZYK CHORZÓW 1972 K 1:07:22 kat. IV 37
38 194 EWA SZYLEWSKA KB JÓZEFINKA CHORZÓW 1971 K 1:08:22 kat. IV 38
39 41 NATALIA GIERWATOWSKA BYTOM 1985 K 1:08:36 kat. IV 39
40 31 BARBARA DYMEK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 K 1:09:05 kat. IV 40
41 66 RAUSZANIJA GAWEŁKO GLIWICE 1967 K 1:09:06 kat. IV 41
42 49 MAŁGORZATA GRABOWSKA BYTOM 1982 K 1:10:02 kat. IV 42
43 178 AGNIESZKA GODLEWSKA CHORZÓW 1981 K 1:10:21 kat. IV 43
44 136 MARIA MAJEK KATOWICE 1973 K 1:11:14 kat. IV 44
45 126 PATRYCJA RZYCHOŃ BBL MIKOŁÓW 1983 K 1:25:00 kat. IV 45

XIX Bieg Niepodległości - Ruda Śląska - 11.11.2012
12km - kat. V

Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

Nr 
startow

y

Imię Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowość
Rok 
ur.

K/M Czas Kateg.
Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

1 73 RAFAŁ SNOCHOWSKI GOLGOTA WIELKA 1983 M 0:36:01 kat. V 1
2 151 MARCIN CIEPŁAK RYBNIK 1991 M 0:37:04 kat. V 2
3 56 MICHAŁ KWIECIŃSKI SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 1989 M 0:37:06 kat. V 3
4 3 PIOTR CZAPLA ZABRZE 1990 M 0:37:41 kat. V 4
5 35 ARKADIUSZ POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1990 M 0:38:12 kat. V 5
6 170 DANIEL LEŚNIAK JASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ 1994 M 0:40:09 kat. V 6
7 150 TOMASZ CIEPŁAK RYBNIK 1984 M 0:40:30 kat. V 7
8 42 RAFAŁ ULFIK RMD MONTRAIL TEAM 1987 M 0:40:56 kat. V 8
9 16 PIOTR BIELIŃSKI KNURÓW 1988 M 0:41:49 kat. V 9
10 47 MICHAŁ GARCZARCZYK POGOŃ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1987 M 0:42:28 kat. V 10
11 177 TOMASZ SŁUPIK BEŁK 1977 M 0:42:50 kat. V 11
12 1 DOMINIK SLADEK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1988 M 0:43:16 kat. V 12
13 37 SEBASTIAN POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1990 M 0:43:36 kat. V 13
14 70 ARTUR OLSZEWSKI SAUNÓW 1989 M 0:43:48 kat. V 14
15 11 JACEK WOJNA CIĘŻKOWICE 1977 M 0:43:50 kat. V 15
16 2 DAWID SLADEK RUDA SLASKA 1987 M 0:44:14 kat. V 16
17 140 PRZEMYSŁAW KLUBA MNICH 1983 M 0:44:22 kat. V 17
18 97 GRZEGORZ SZCZUREK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1987 M 0:44:28 kat. V 18
19 19 KRYSPIN LEWIŃSKI DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 1978 M 0:45:37 kat. V 19
20 39 ANDRZEJ TEPLICKI BIELSKO BIAŁA 1980 M 0:46:13 kat. V 20
21 80 ARTUR BIELIŃSKI PRZYSZOWICE 1986 M 0:47:25 kat. V 21
22 38 ŁUKASZ PĘCHERZ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1980 M 0:47:31 kat. V 22
23 15 KRZYSZTOF GIZA ZABRZE 1978 M 0:47:35 kat. V 23
24 53 ADRIAN PAWLIK CHORZÓW 1984 M 0:47:42 kat. V 24
25 21 PAWEŁ POŚPIECH „JÓZEFINKA” KATOWICE 1992 M 0:47:53 kat. V 25
26 133 MARCIN BOBA GLIWICE 1983 M 0:48:08 kat. V 26
27 599 DARIUSZ SZKODA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1980 M 0:49:10 kat. V 27
28 72 MAREK KUBISTA KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 1981 M 0:49:14 kat. V 28
29 54 DAMIAN MIKOŁAJSKI DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 1982 M 0:49:29 kat. V 29
30 180 TOMASZ KULPOK KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1980 M 0:49:31 kat. V 30
31 84 KAMIL KWIECIŃSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1990 M 0:50:04 kat. V 31
32 188 MACIEJ KOZIARSKI KATOWICE 1979 M 0:50:28 kat. V 32
33 22 ŁUKASZ PILARCZYK JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 1984 M 0:50:56 kat. V 33
34 137 GRZEGORZ RYDZEWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1983 M 0:50:57 kat. V 34
35 156 WOJCIECH SKWAREK ZIELONA GÓRA 1988 M 0:51:08 kat. V 35
36 106 MACIEJ KIELA TOPOROWICE 1982 M 0:51:31 kat. V 36
37 119 MATEUSZ GAWEŁCZYK ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1990 M 0:51:57 kat. V 37
38 76 KRZYSZTOF PADO KATOWICE 1985 M 0:52:10 kat. V 38
39 77 KRZYSZTOF KANDZIORA KATOWICE 1983 M 0:52:29 kat. V 39
40 99 ADAM ZACHURZOK CHYBIE 1985 M 0:52:50 kat. V 40
41 600 ŁUKASZ MUSIK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1981 M 0:54:10 kat. V 41
42 51 MARCIN GAŁKIEWICZ KATOWICE 1980 M 0:54:22 kat. V 42
43 52 TOMASZ BOJANEK GLIWICE 1987 M 0:54:23 kat. V 43
44 169 KAMIL BIAŁY RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1990 M 0:54:27 kat. V 44
45 75 JAKUB FITRZYK KATOWICE 1990 M 0:54:37 kat. V 45
46 8 LESZEK JAŃCZYK ŚWIETOCHLOWICE 1985 M 0:54:44 kat. V 46
47 142 MARCIN BLADOWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 M 0:54:51 kat. V 47
48 200 MICHAŁ FRĄCKOWIAK CHORZÓW 1977 M 0:55:02 kat. V 48
49 117 PRZEMYSŁAW KLIMAJ PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1985 M 0:55:10 kat. V 49
50 153 TOMASZ FRANKE BBL MIKOŁÓW 1987 M 0:55:37 kat. V 50
51 88 TOMASZ LEBKICHLER RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1980 M 0:55:42 kat. V 51
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52 189 MICHAŁ HOMOTIUK ZABRZE 1978 M 0:56:06 kat. V 52
53 121 MICHAŁ PĄCZKOWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 M 0:56:54 kat. V 53
54 124 MICHAŁ PĘKAŁA KOBIÓR 1990 M 0:57:08 kat. V 54
55 50 MACIEJ GRABOWSKI BYTOM 1980 M 0:57:25 kat. V 55
56 190 PRZEMYSŁAW ZIELIŃSKI WIELUŃ 1985 M 0:58:15 kat. V 56
57 112 JAKUB GRZEŚLAK BIELSKO BIAŁA 1984 M 0:58:36 kat. V 57
58 120 JAN WRÓBEL BBL MIKOŁÓW 1981 M 0:59:04 kat. V 58
59 186 GRZEGORZ CURLEJ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1978 M 0:59:35 kat. V 59
60 45 TOMASZ WIECZOREK BOBROWNIKI 1977 M 1:00:00 kat. V 60
61 155 NIKODEM WRÓBLEWSKI GLIWICE 1984 M 1:01:19 kat. V 61
62 26 DARIUSZ JAROŃ BYTOM 1978 M 1:03:19 kat. V 62
63 33 MARIUSZ SIEROŃ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1987 M 1:05:19 kat. V 63
64 32 MAGDALENA WALICZEK CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE 1990 M 1:09:57 kat. V 64
65 154 SZYMON MOSZNY BYTOM 1984 M 1:09:59 kat. V 65

XIX Bieg Niepodległości - Ruda Śląska - 11.11.2012
12km - kat. VI

Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

Nr 
startow

y

Imię Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowość
Rok 
ur.

K/M Czas Kateg.
Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

1 141 TOMASZ WRÓBEL MKS CENTRUM DZIĘGIEL 1973 M 0:39:15 kat. VI 1
2 6 JAROSŁAW PROKOP KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1971 M 0:39:16 kat. VI 2
3 34 MIROSŁAW POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1968 M 0:39:48 kat. VI 3
4 69 ANDRZEJ GŁUSZEK KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1974 M 0:40:27 kat. VI 4
5 161 ADAM JAGIEŁA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1973 M 0:42:06 kat. VI 5
6 103 PRZEMYSŁAW BASA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1973 M 0:42:17 kat. VI 6
7 162 MAREK RÓŻAŃSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1966 M 0:42:18 kat. VI 7
8 9 WIESŁAW RUCKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1974 M 0:42:20 kat. VI 8
9 79 IRENEUSZ KRZON KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1966 M 0:42:47 kat. VI 9
10 176 TOMASZ MAŚLANKA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1972 M 0:43:30 kat. VI 10
11 148 MARIAN STEFAŃSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1965 M 0:43:38 kat. VI 11
12 86 JAROSŁAW WĘGLER KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1970 M 0:44:19 kat. VI 12
13 63 PIOTR RYGLEWSKI ZABRZE 1971 M 0:44:50 kat. VI 13
14 85 JERZY STEC RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1964 M 0:45:06 kat. VI 14
15 163 DARIUSZ WALICZEK TKW 17 / RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1976 M 0:45:57 kat. VI 15
16 130 MARIUSZ ADAMCZYK KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1976 M 0:46:08 kat. VI 16
17 24 ADAM LEBIODA KATOWICE 1970 M 0:47:52 kat. VI 17
18 182 MIROSŁAW DZIK CHORZÓW 1971 M 0:48:06 kat. VI 18
19 197 DARIUSZ OSTROWSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1971 M 0:48:47 kat. VI 19
20 74 DAMIAN WIECZOREK KATOWICE SIGMA 1971 M 0:48:55 kat. VI 20
21 94 DAMIAN WITAŁA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1972 M 0:48:58 kat. VI 21
22 82 KRZYSZTOF RZEPKA MIKOŁÓW 1964 M 0:50:09 kat. VI 22
23 135 KRZYSZTOF MAJEK KATOWICE 1971 M 0:50:20 kat. VI 23
24 152 MIROSŁAW FRANKE BBL MIKOŁÓW 1965 M 0:50:37 kat. VI 24
25 134 TOMASZ DZIDA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1975 M 0:50:52 kat. VI 25
26 187 ZBIGNIEW BOŃCZUK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1973 M 0:51:09 kat. VI 26
27 61 MAREK BĄK TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 1973 M 0:51:20 kat. VI 27
28 174 MIROSŁAW KORYCKI RUDA SLĄSKA 1963 M 0:51:58 kat. VI 28
29 138 MARIUSZ CEBULA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1973 M 0:52:23 kat. VI 29
30 195 MIROSŁAW KOLONKO CHORZÓW 1970 M 0:52:25 kat. VI 30
31 192 MARIUSZ LIS SOSNOWIEC 1974 M 0:52:27 kat. VI 31
32 183 MARCIN ADAMIEC RUDA SLĄSKA 1976 M 0:52:43 kat. VI 32
33 184 WIESLAW NOJEK CHORZÓW 1964 M 0:53:20 kat. VI 33
34 20 TOMASZ PIECYK KATOWICE 1972 M 0:53:24 kat. VI 34
35 44 ZBIGNIEW RYCHLIK BYTOM 1970 M 0:53:54 kat. VI 35
36 181 SERGIUSZ BIAŁUCHA BYTOM SAINT – GOBAIN SQUAD 1973 M 0:53:57 kat. VI 36
37 129 JÓZEF WIORA STANISZCZE MAŁE 1974 M 0:54:25 kat. VI 37
38 87 KORNELIA WĘGLER KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1970 K 0:55:04 kat. IV 38
39 114 LESZEK NOGAL BBL MIKOŁÓW 1968 M 0:55:24 kat. VI 39
40 175 GRZEGORZ KONIECZNY KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1973 M 0:55:50 kat. VI 40
41 158 MARCIN PÓŁTOREJ RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1974 M 0:55:56 kat. VI 41
42 168 DARIUSZ NICIŃSKI RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1971 M 0:57:21 kat. VI 42
43 110 ŁUKASZ RYGUŁA BBL MIKOŁÓW 1975 M 0:57:41 kat. VI 43
44 14 JACEK SZYMAŃSKI WARSZAWA 1973 M 0:57:46 kat. VI 44
45 139 DARIUSZ ULICZKA BYTOM 1976 M 0:57:53 kat. VI 45
46 171 MACIEJ SZYDŁO MYSŁOWICE 1973 M 0:58:06 kat. VI 46
47 128 WALDEMAR RAWŁUSZEWICZ ZABRZE 1966 M 0:58:18 kat. VI 47
48 93 MICHAŁ KRYPCZYK CHORZÓW 1970 M 0:59:19 kat. VI 48
49 179 WOJCIECH EMERLING KATOWICE 1972 M 1:02:05 kat. VI 49
50 167 MARIUSZ ZŁOTOŚ ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1967 M 1:02:32 kat. VI 50
51 25 TOMASZ KOZICKI BYTOM 1976 M 1:02:39 kat. VI 51
52 107 FABIAN MZYK BBL MIKOŁÓW 1974 M 1:03:13 kat. VI 52
53 90 MAREK KOPALA KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1969 M 1:07:11 kat. VI 53

XIX Bieg Niepodległości - Ruda Śląska - 11.11.2012
12km - kat. VII
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Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

Nr 
startow

y

Imię Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowość
Rok 
ur.

K/M Czas Kateg.
Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

1 4 STEFAN NIEDZIELA KNURÓW 1959 M 0:42:00 kat. VII 1
2 5 ANDRZEJ WRZESIŃSKI TYCHY 1961 M 0:42:36 kat. VII 2
3 30 JERZY POŁEĆ KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1961 M 0:42:44 kat. VII 3
4 29 ZBIGNIEW FIJAŁKOWSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1962 M 0:43:05 kat. VII 4
5 160 ANDRZEJ MYMYSŁO PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1957 M 0:43:45 kat. VII 5
6 144 EDWARD UHORCZAK SOSNOWIEC 1955 M 0:46:47 kat. VII 6
7 147 JAN BIERSKI POGWIZDÓW 1962 M 0:47:37 kat. VII 7
8 81 ANDRZEJ SŁOMKA MIKOŁÓW 1960 M 0:49:33 kat. VII 8
9 65 JANUSZ GAWEŁKO GLIWICE 1961 M 0:52:46 kat. VII 9
10 146 ANDRZEJ FLORECKI AKMB PĘDZIWIATR/ GLIWICE 1955 M 0:53:01 kat. VII 10
11 18 MIECZYSŁAW SUCHOCKI SOSNOWIEC 1953 M 0:53:10 kat. VII 11
12 122 EDWARD TROCHA RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1953 M 0:53:36 kat. VII 12
13 98 ZBIGNIEW KWIECIEŃ TYCHY 1956 M 0:54:49 kat. VII 13
14 58 EUGENIUSZ DOŁGOPOŁY KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1954 M 0:57:40 kat. VII 14
15 145 MAREK ŻELICHOWSKI SOSNOWIEC 1958 M 0:57:58 kat. VII 15
16 109 MARIAN NIESLER BYTOM 1962 M 0:59:46 kat. VII 16
17 23 ARTUR PLAGO RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1960 M 0:59:51 kat. VII 17
18 165 CHRISTIAN KRÓL RUDA SLĄSKA 1957 M 1:02:12 kat. VII 18
19 104 PIOTR KSIĘŻYK KATOWICE JÓZEFINKA 1956 M 1:02:16 kat. VII 19
20 105 JAKUB PRZYBYLAK CHORZÓW 1962 M 1:05:03 kat. VII 20
21 17 HENRYK SZURA SOSNOWIEC 1956 M 1:09:58 kat. VII 21

XIX Bieg Niepodległości - Ruda Śląska - 11.11.2012
12km - kat. VIII

Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

Nr 
startow

y

Imię Nazwisko Klub/Miejscowość
Rok 
ur.

K/M Czas Kateg.
Miejsce 
[Kateg.]

1 67 STEFAN SIKORA BESKIDEK BIELSKO B. 1949 M 0:45:50 kat. VIII 1
2 115 MARIAN SKRZYPSKI KRS TKKFJASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 1950 M 0:47:45 kat. VIII 2
3 28 MICHAŁ BALBUS BYTOM 1952 M 0:51:42 kat. VIII 3
4 598 WALDEMAR BERESZKO TKKF CZELADŹ 1952 M 0:52:10 kat. VIII 4
5 96 NORBERT OPALLA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 1940 M 0:53:30 kat. VIII 5
6 172 STANISŁAW WÓJCIK DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 1943 M 0:57:38 kat. VIII 6
7 193 FRANCISZEK PENDOLSKI KATOWICE 1942 M 0:59:58 kat. VIII 7
8 123 PAWEŁ KONTNY GLIWICE 1944 M 1:02:51 kat. VIII 8
9 95 KAZIMIERZ ŁOPATKA PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 1935 M 1:07:27 kat. VIII 9
10 91 JERZY NOWOK RUDA ŚLĄSKA 1950 M 1:09:37 kat. VIII 10


